Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Mayfield - (802575) - York City Baths Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:14.13
3:17.08
3:26.86
3:27.28
3:27.66
3:33.07
3:51.58

3:59.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:14.13
3:17.08
3:27.28
3:26.86
3:33.07
3:27.66
3:59.40
3:51.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

237
226
195
194
193
179
139
126

WA Pts

237
226
194
195
179
193
126
139

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

10/12/14
02/11/13
03/11/12
11/12/12
14/12/11
22/04/12
18/06/11
02/07/11

Date

10/12/14
02/11/13
1112112
03/11/12
22/04/12
14/12/11
02/07/11
18/06/11

Meet

York City Baths Club Championships 2014
York City Baths Regional Qualifier

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
York City Baths Club Championships 2012
York City Baths Club Championships
Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet
Harrogate District B Grade Meet

Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet

Meet

York City Baths Club Championships 2014
York City Baths Regional Qualifier

York City Baths Club Championships 2012
York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet
York City Baths Club Championships
Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet

Harrogate District B Grade Meet

Venue

York

Hull

York

York

York
Harrogate
Harrogate

Hull

Venue

York

Hull

York

York
Harrogate
York

Hull

Harrogate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
York City 3
York City 3
York City 4
York City 4
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3

Club Swam Under Level

4
York City 3
York City 4
York City 3
York City 3
York City 4
York City 3
York City 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



