Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Mayfield - (802575) - York City Baths Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Page 1/1

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:14.13	237	Н	10/12/14	York City Baths Club Championships 2014	York		4
3:17.08	226	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	York City	3
3:26.86	195	Н	03/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	York City	3
3:27.28	194	Н	11/12/12	York City Baths Club Championships 2012	York	York City	4
3:27.66	193	Н	14/12/11	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4
3:33.07	179	Н	22/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
3:51.58	139	Н	18/06/11	Harrogate District B Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
3:59.40	126	Н	02/07/11	Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet	Hull	York City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:14.13	237	Н	10/12/14	York City Baths Club Championships 2014	York		4
3:17.08	226	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	York City	3
3:27.28	194	Н	11/12/12	York City Baths Club Championships 2012	York	York City	4
3:26.86	195	Н	03/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	York City	3
3:33.07	179	Н	22/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
3:27.66	193	Н	14/12/11	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4
3:59.40	126	Н	02/07/11	Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet	Hull	York City	3
3:51.58	139	Н	18/06/11	Harrogate District B Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3